
Bistra,Bistra, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAMJAN ERSEK69 1-015 (R) 1-027 (R)MKAD-M-A-40

LUKA BREZAK68 1-006 (R) 1-011 (B)DJ-M-A-27

TENA BREZAK67 2-001 (B) 2-016 (B)KAD-Ž-A-47
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Bjelovar,Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTEA IVANDIJA156 1-017 (R) 1-028 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

BARBARA JUKIĆ153 1-026 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-27

EVA JANDRILOVIĆ155 1-036 (B)KAD-B-Ž-44

GABRIEL SAVIĆ166 K-028 (B) K-030 (B) K-033 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

GABRIJELA JUKIĆ154 1-026 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-27

KRUNO KUŠTELEGA168 K-026 (B)KICK-M-3 (2018)

LADA PRGIN162 1-005 (R) 1-010 (R)DJ-Ž-A-30

LADA PRGIN163 K-005 (B) K-007 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

LUKA GAŠPAR164 K-002 (B)KICK-M-6 (2021)

LUKA JANDRILOVIĆ159 K-018 (R) K-020 (B) K-024 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

MARTIN TREMSKI167 K-032 (R) K-034 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

MATE KELEMEN161 K-006 (R) K-008 (B) K-011 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

MATE TIRIĆ160 K-009 (R) K-011 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

NIKA ADŽAM158 1-004 (R) 1-010 (B)DJ-Ž-A-30

NIKA ADŽAM171 K-015 (R) K-017 (R) K-019 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

SOFIJA MILČIĆ165 K-012 (R) K-016 (B) K-019 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

TENA JANDRILOVIĆ157 1-005 (B) 1-010 (R)DJ-Ž-A-30

UNA ČURČIĆ169 K-004 (B) K-007 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

VILIM ČURČIĆ170 K-002 (R)KICK-M-6 (2021)

ZARA TIRIĆ152 1-036 (R)KAD-B-Ž-44
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BROD,SLAVONSKI BROD, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BRUNO OLIĆ49 K-027 (R) K-029 (B) K-033 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

ELA TOMIĆ46 K-012 (B)K-010 (B) K-016 (B) K-019 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ENA SOLTOKOVIĆ53 K-014 (B) K-017 (B) K-019 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

JOSIP BENIĆ54 K-030 (R) K-033 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

KLARA MUĆAJ48 K-004 (R) K-007 (B)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

MARIN PERIĆ52 K-029 (R) K-033 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

ŠIMUN VUČINIĆ123 K-028 (R) K-030 (B) K-033 (R)KICK-M-2 (2017)

VIDA VLADETIĆ50 K-005 (R) K-007 (R)KICK-Ž-3 (2018)

3. NAŠICE OPEN 2025. 08.06.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

3/15http://tae.kwon.do



Dubrava,ZAGREB, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA BATINIĆ35 2-014 (R)JUN-Ž-A-63

ANA TOPČIĆ41 1-018 (R) 1-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

ANDRIJA OSTOJIĆ57 2-006 (B)KAD-M-A-37

ELLA JOLIĆ30 1-003 (R) 1-009 (B)DJ-Ž-A-27

HANA ERCEG29 1-017 (B) 1-028 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-36

JAN MAHMULJIN43 1-001 (B) 1-006 (B) 1-011 (B)DJ-M-A-27

JOSIP JOLIĆ81 2-008 (B)KAD-M-A-65

KORINA CRNČEVIĆ34 1-038 (R)KAD-B-Ž+59

LAURA HORVAT31 1-016 (R) 1-028 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

LEONA TOJČIĆ39 1-022 (R) 1-031 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

LUNA ZORIĆ36 1-029 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-40

MARKO SOKOL33 2-011 (R)JUN-M-A+78

MISLAV HOLJEVAC40 1-002 (B) 1-007 (B) 1-011 (R)DJ-M-A-27

TOMA BOŠNJAK56 1-020 (R) 1-030 (R)MKAD-M-A-33
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Fox,43000 Bjelovar, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

REA PRIŠLIN65 2-013 (B)JUN-Ž-A-59
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Jastreb,10000 Zagreb, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANTUN VALJETIĆ129 1-023 (B)MKAD-M-A-36

JAKOB MATIĆ135 1-033 (B)KAD-B-M-33
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Karlovac,Karlovac, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

BILLAL KHALAF124 2-006 (R)KAD-M-A-37

MATEJ ŠELIGA125 1-025 (B)MKAD-M-A-57
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Lekenik,Lekenik, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

EMA KUFRIN118 2-001 (R) 2-016 (B)KAD-Ž-A-47

ILEANA BUKVIĆ121 2-002 (B) 2-016 (R)KAD-Ž-A-47

LANA TKALEC120 1-035 (R)KAD-B-Ž-41

MARIN ČOVIĆ104 1-014 (B) 1-027 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

MATE ERI107 1-020 (B) 1-030 (R)MKAD-M-A-33

MIA STJEPIĆ106 1-035 (B)KAD-B-Ž-41

MIHAEL MIŠČANČUK122 1-012 (R) 1-019 (B) 1-030 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

NIKA PANIŽIĆ103 1-032 (B) 1-038 (B)KAD-B-Ž+59

PIERO CUKARIĆ108 1-015 (B) 1-027 (R)MKAD-M-A-40
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OGRC Novska,Novska, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

FRAN FILIPOVIĆ88 2-007 (B)KAD-M-A-49

JADRAN LUKANOVIĆ96 1-019 (R) 1-030 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

MARKO KRISTIĆ90 2-011 (B)JUN-M-A+78

MATEJ SABLIĆ146 2-007 (R)KAD-M-A-49

TOMA GAVRANOVIĆ95 1-034 (B)KAD-B-M-65
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Sajnami,32100 Vinkovci, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ARMANA DŽAMALIJA99 2-018 (R)JUN-Ž-A-49

LAURA GOLIĆ98 2-013 (R)JUN-Ž-A-59

PETRA ŽAPER97 2-014 (B)JUN-Ž-A-63

VANESA UKA100 1-037 (B)KAD-B-Ž-51
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ŠKORPION GORNJA VRBA,GORNJA VRBA, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANGELICA LEGAC20 2-012 (R)JUN-Ž-A-42

ANTUN MANCE74 K-006 (B) K-008 (B) K-011 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

ANJA MAMIĆ55 K-001 (R) K-003 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

BARBARA MANCE76 K-022 (B) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

BARBARA MANCE77 1-013 (B) 1-021 (B) 1-031 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

FILIP ARAČIĆ78 1-012 (B) 1-019 (B) 1-030 (B)MKAD-M-A-33

FILIP BLAŽEVAC151 K-031 (B) K-034 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

JASMINA ILIČIĆ21 1-022 (B) 1-031 (R)MKAD-Ž-A-33

MIA LUCIĆ22 2-012 (B)JUN-Ž-A-42

NIKA JURIĆ23 K-014 (R) K-017 (B) K-019 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

ROKO KODŽOMAN73 2-008 (R)KAD-M-A-65

SARA ARAČIĆ79 K-015 (B) K-017 (R) K-019 (R)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

TEO LACKOVIĆ26 K-032 (B) K-034 (R)KICK-M-1 (2016)

TIA JURIĆ25 K-012 (B)K-010 (R) K-016 (B) K-019 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

TIN PERKOVIĆ24 K-021 (B) K-024 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)
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TAEKWONDO KLUB "OSIJEK",OSIJEK, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ADAM BAŠEK138 K-018 (B) K-020 (B) K-024 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

ANTONIO JURČEVIĆ127 2-015 (B)SEN-M-68

BORNA ANIĆ141 K-009 (B) K-011 (R)KICK-M-5 (2020)

DEA MARKOVIĆ126 2-019 (R)SEN-Ž-53

DORIAN PAVLIĆ139 K-021 (R) K-024 (R)KICK-M-4 (2019)

IVAN RAŠTEGORAC144 K-020 (R) K-024 (B)KICK-M-4 (2019)

KARLO ZORBAS128 2-015 (R)SEN-M-68

KLARA DEGMEČIĆ132 1-018 (B) 1-029 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-40

LARA MIOČ143 K-001 (B) K-003 (B)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

LEO BECK145 K-027 (B) K-029 (B) K-033 (B)KICK-M-2 (2017)

LORENA MIOČ133 1-016 (B) 1-028 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-36

MATEJ MARŠO130 2-003 (B) 2-017 (B)JUN-M-A-63

NIKO POTKOČ140 K-008 (R) K-011 (B)KICK-M-5 (2020)

NINA LJUBOJEVIĆ142 K-013 (B) K-016 (R) K-019 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

NINO JURIĆ150 1-023 (R)MKAD-M-A-36

OSKAR BAŠEK137 K-031 (R) K-034 (B)KICK-M-1 (2016)

3. NAŠICE OPEN 2025. 08.06.2025

Trenerska lista natjecatelja

12/15http://tae.kwon.do



Taekwon-do klub "Velika",Velika, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

DAVID GRGIĆ84 1-034 (R)KAD-B-M-65

ELA SABO175 1-032 (R) 1-038 (B)KAD-B-Ž+59

GABRIJEL VUKAŠINOVIĆ91 1-014 (R) 1-027 (B)MKAD-M-A-40

JURA NIKIĆ83 2-017 (R)JUN-M-A-63

LAMIJA SABO82 2-005 (B) 2-019 (B)SEN-Ž-53

LUKA FRIDRIH ŠIMIĆ85 1-033 (R)KAD-B-M-33

MONIKA VIDOVIĆ172 2-009 (B)KAD-Ž-A-33

NIKOL NIKIĆ92 1-021 (R) 1-031 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33
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Taekwondo klub Našice,Našice, CROATIA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

ANA MEĐUREČAN110 K-023 (B) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

ANTONELA NAĐ147 2-004 (B) 2-018 (B)JUN-Ž-A-49

BRUNA GRANAT111 K-013 (R) K-016 (R) K-019 (B)KICK-Ž-2 (2017)

BRUNA GRANAT112 1-008 (B)DJ-Ž-A-36

EMA IVANČIĆ113 1-009 (R)DJ-Ž-A-27

EMA IVANČIĆ114 K-003 (R)KICK-Ž-4 (2019)

JOSIP MARIO BUREŠ19 1-024 (B)MKAD-M-A-44

LEA IVANČIĆ174 K-022 (R) K-025 (B)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

LUCIJA ŠTRK173 K-023 (R) K-025 (R)KICK-Ž-1 (2016)

NERA GALIĆ115 2-009 (R)KAD-Ž-A-33

NIKA ROSKOVIĆ116 2-002 (R) 2-016 (R)KAD-Ž-A-47

PETRA NOGIĆ66 2-010 (B)KAD-Ž-A-55

TINA LEŠIĆ117 2-010 (R)KAD-Ž-A-55
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Tkd Orašje,Orašje, BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

NameID 1/32 1/16 1/41/8 1/2 1/1Cat.

CLUB:

AMINA MAHMUTSPAHIĆ63 1-004 (B) 1-010 (B)DJ-Ž-A-30

ANAMARIJA GAJČEVIĆ3 1-003 (B) 1-009 (B)DJ-Ž-A-27

ANTONIO MATANOVIĆ148 1-024 (R)MKAD-M-A-44

HARUN MAHMUTSPAHIĆ5 1-025 (R)MKAD-M-A-57

LANA STANIĆ1 2-004 (R) 2-018 (B)JUN-Ž-A-49

LANA ZLATAREVIĆ8 2-005 (R) 2-019 (B)SEN-Ž-53

LEON MIJATOVIĆ62 1-002 (R) 1-007 (B) 1-011 (R)DJ-M-A-27

LEON MIJATOVIĆ177 K-026 (R)KICK-M-3 (2018)

MARKO MATANOVIĆ58 1-001 (R) 1-006 (B) 1-011 (B)DJ-M-A-27

NIVES STANIĆ176 1-013 (R) 1-021 (B) 1-031 (B)MKAD-Ž-A-33

NORA DŽOIĆ59 1-008 (R)DJ-Ž-A-36

PETRA POROBIĆ64 1-037 (R)KAD-B-Ž-51

TEO ZLATAREVIĆ7 2-003 (R) 2-017 (B)JUN-M-A-63

TONNY MIJATOVIĆ178 1-007 (R) 1-011 (R)DJ-M-A-27
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